Modernized Linear Power Supplies
The Abbott LPS Series is a family
of rugged linear AC-DC power sup-
plies designed for long-running crit-
ical applications requiring quiet,
tightly regulated DC power.
Built with modern components and
manufacturing practices for availa-

re
nt
(A
)
Po
w
er
(W
)
Si
ze
LPS20S5 5 2.4 12 LPS20
LPS50S5 5 6 30 LPS50
LPS75S5 5 10 50 LPS75
LPS150S5 5 20 100 LPS150
LPS20S6.3 6.3 2.4 15.12 LPS20
LPS50S6.3 6.3 6 37.8 LPS50
LPS75S6.3 6.3 10 63 LPS75
LPS150S6.3 6.3 20 126 LPS150
LPS20S12 12 1.7 20.4 LPS20
LPS50S12 12 4 48 LPS50
LPS75S12 12 7.5 90 LPS75
LPS20S15 15 1.5 22.5 LPS20
LPS50S15 15 3 45 LPS50
LPS75S15 15 4 60 LPS75
LPS150S15 15 7.5 112.5 LPS150
LPS20S24 24 0.9 21.6 LPS20
LPS50S24 24 2.5 60 LPS50
LPS75S24 24 3.9 93.6 LPS75
LPS150S24 24 7.5 180 LPS150
LPS20S28 28 0.75 21 LPS20
LPS50S28 28 2 56 LPS50
LPS75S28 28 3.15 88.2 LPS75
LPS150S28 28 7.5 210 LPS150
LPD15S12 ±12 0.5 12 LPD15
LPD15S15 ±15 0.5 15 LPD15
LPD30S12 ±12 0.9 21.6 LPD30
LPD30S15 ±15 0.9 27 LPD30